
Weekday
06:00 – 18:00

Weekday Night
18:00 – 06:00

Saturday Sunday Public Holiday

Independence: Assistance with self-care and activities of daily living, Continence 
management (non-clinical), Group social support, Individual social support, 
Accompanied activities, Cultural support, Digital education and support, Assistance to 
maintain personal affairs, etc.

 $                                   67.00  $                                   77.00  $                                 100.00  $                                 117.00  $                                 167.00 

Everyday living: General house cleaning, Laundry services, Shopping assistance, Meal 
preparation, Meal delivery, etc.

 $                                   67.00  $                                   77.00  $                                 100.00  $                                 117.00  $                                 167.00 

Registered Nurse Services: wound assessment and dressing change, IDC/SPC change, 
oral and S/C medication administration, etc.

 $                                 138.00  $                                 158.00  $                                 207.00  $                                 241.50  $                                 345.00 

Assist in transport

Night Time Sleepover $700/10 hrs $865/10 hrs $1080/10 hrs

Night Time Sleepover – explanation

Gardening  $                                 120.00  N/A  $                                 150.00  $                                 150.00  N/A 

Minimum Hour: Two hours, but can negotiate case by case.
GST (Goods and Services Tax): GST free services

Cancellation Policy: Merit Care Group may charge up to 100% of the agreed price if the participant makes a short-notice cancellation. Short notice is defined as a cancellation within 24 hours or a ‘no show’ on the day. We may not 
charge for cancellations, where the participant provides notice of cancellation 24 hours before the scheduled service or cancellation due to unforeseen situation.
Fee charges according to service agreement. Any service not listed; please call 1300 607 669 for a quote, thank you.

Direct Care Services and Nursing Services

Schedule of Fees as at March 2025
(rate per hour unless specified otherwise)

$1.75/km if includes in other service, otherwise need to calculate by case

$480/10 hrs

Flat rate of $450 (M-F), $650 (Sat), $800(Sun) and $1,000 (PH) for 10 hour overnight period from 10pm to 8am where the staff member may 
sleep when not required to work. Any extra hours required beyond 10 hours flat rate will be charged extra at hourly rates. Individual request 
on night time sleepover is negotiable case by case.


